

Ag: ~~P~~aveen Kr. Singh.

Ag No 9 (SBD)/2020-21

Gaura PMSY Road to Yadav Tola Road.

Head - MMSY (SC)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

MMSY

R. W. D. (w) Jajmai

DIVISION

Laxmi Pur.

SUB-DIVISION

MB-No. 2676

1st. on a/c Bill

Construction of road from

Name of Work - Grouse P.H.T. rd. to Pader Tola
 Situation of work - Block: Laxmipat under M.H.S.
 Agency by which work is executed - Sae Pravin K. Singh
 Date of measurement - 7-2-2021
 No. and date of agreement - 9 (SBD) / 2020-21
 dt. 23-6-2020
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)
 dt. 22-6-2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Mean cost	772138/-
(1/1) Providing 2 long of 100m					681665/-
Bench mark pillar 2					
Reference pillar -					
	1x	285m	=	285	
	1x	170m	=	170	
	1x	55m	=	55	
	1x	325m	=	325	
	1x	165m	=	165	
				1000m	
			=	1.0Km = 1.0Km	

(2/2)	Cleaning & grubbing of road land				
	all complete job.				
	$1000 \text{ m} \times 3.5 \text{ m} = 3500 \text{ m}^2$				
	$3500 / 10,000 = 0.35 \text{ liter.}$				
EARTH WORK QUANTITY SHEET					
SL. no.	Chainage in m	Area m^2	Mean Area m^2	Distance m	Volume m^3
1	0.0	4.63	-	-	-
2	100	4.05	4.34	100	434.00
3	200	4.95	4.50	100	450.00
4	285	4.46	4.705	85	399.925
5	0.00	3.73	-	-	-
6	100	4.22	2.110	100	211.00
7	170	5.66	4.695	70	328.65
8	0.0	4.41	-	-	-
9.	55	4.52	4.465	55	245.575

Continuation
 Total

2069.15
 - (i)
 (C.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/31) E/w in excavation in front Qty. under TMB Page (3)					
29.80 m ³ @ 294.73 / m ³ = Rs					8,783 =
(11/32) Providing Pcc - M-15 in front Qty. under TMB Page (4)					
4.60 m ³ @ Rs 5088.74 / m ³ = Rs					23,408 =
(12/33) Plain Pcc cement concrete in Substructure - 4.20 Qty. under TMB Page (4)					
35.71 m ³ @ Rs 6245.28 / m ³ = Rs					2,23,019 =
(13/34) Providing 2 Laying of Rcc. H.P. of 100 mm Qty. under TMB Page (4)					

7.50 m @ Rs 3456.18 / m = Rs					25,921 =
					Rs 2,13,562 =
Add 12% GST				(+) Rs	2,56,275 =
Add 1% Labour cost				(+) Rs	2,13,56 =
					Rs 24,13,255 =
Less 10% as per agreement				(-) Rs	2,41,326 =
					Rs 21,71,929 =

7/2/21
JE

Corp
7/2/21

7/2/21
AE